



GMI Projects Hamburg GmbH

Register No. HRB 115564

| Proforma Invoice | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|-----------------|---|------|--|------------------------|
| Seller (name, address) GMI Projects Hamburg GmbH Jungfernstieg, 14, 20354, Hamburg, Germany Tel: +49 40 6945 5890 Fax: +49 40 6945 58920 Registration Cod: HRB 115564 | | | | Proforma Invoice number: 1010784 Proforma Invoice date: 15.06.2022 Validity date of PI: 31.12.2022 Buyer's Commercial Card No: 10104088225 Seller's reference: | | | |
| Consignee (name, address)* Same as Buyer | | | | Buyer (name, address) Sirjan Iranian Steel Company (SISCO) 3rd & 4th Floor, No. 2, First Alley, Miremad St., Ostad Motahari St. Tehran IRAN Contact Person: Mr. Yazdizadeh - Email: h.yazdizade@sisco.midhco.com | | | |
| Freight forwarder (name, address) To be determined | | | | Country of beneficiary: Germany | | Place of destination: I.R. IRAN | |
| Partial shipment Not allowed | | Transshipment Not allowed | | Terms of delivery CPT | | Relevant location Tehran Customs, Iran | |
| Transport mode and means Truck | | Port/airport of loading Nordstedt (Germany) | | Terms of payment* TT | | Transaction currency Euro | |
| Port/airport of discharge Tehran Customs, Iran | | Final delivery place Tehran Customs, Iran | | | | | |
| Shipping marks: Transport unit ID | | No. and kind of packages: Shipping description of goods | | Commodity | | Total gross wt(kg) | Total cube (m3) |
| | | Four Pallets | | Accessories for Fan | | 807 | TBD |
| No. and kind of standards: | | DIN EN 474-1: 2006 | | | | | |
| No. | Item description | Iranian HS Code | Net Weight (Kg) | Gross Weight (Kg) | Qty. | Unit Price (Euro) | Amount (Euro) |
| 1 | COMPLETE ELECTRIC FANS ASSEMBLY WITH ACCESSORIES | 84145920 | 272,4 | 350 | 8 | 1.482,63 | 11.861,03 |
| 2 | Regulating or Controlling Instruments (NTC Probe) | 90329000 | 1,6 | 2 | 8 | 59,80 | 478,40 |
| 3 | SAFETY VALVE 1.2" | 84814000 | 1,6 | 2 | 4 | 117,47 | 469,88 |
| 4 | CONTACT THERMOSTAT NC 45CD 261-045NCSDFV | 90321090 | 0,1 | 1 | 1 | 10,79 | 10,79 |
| 5 | VARISTOR RMV17542 | 85339000 | 0,2 | 1 | 1 | 66,38 | 66,38 |
| 6 | PHASE MONITOR CROUZET | 85364990 | 0,1 | 1 | 1 | 99,38 | 99,38 |
| 7 | Electronic Expansion Valve | 84818090 | 3,4 | 5 | 2 | 584,65 | 1.169,30 |
| 8 | Instruments for Measuring or Checking Pressure (Pressure Transducer) | 90262000 | 1,9 | 3 | 7 | 90,97 | 636,76 |
| 9 | AIR COMPRESSOR ANTIVIBRATION | 84143090 | 323 | 400 | 2 | 4.654,14 | 9.308,27 |
| 10 | HEATER | 85168090 | 0,5 | 1 | 3 | 121,17 | 363,50 |
| 11 | PHASE CONVERTER | 85044090 | 8 | 11 | 2 | 1.366,79 | 2.733,58 |
| 12 | ELECTRIC FAN IP 54 COD:FF13PA230UP | 84145990 | 1 | 2 | 2 | 182,51 | 365,02 |
| 13 | GASKET 80 X 112 PER TUBO VICTAULIC 4" | 73182200 | 0,2 | 1 | 2 | 85,84 | 171,68 |
| 14 | LITHIUM BATTERY | 85065030 | 0,1 | 2 | 1 | 18,11 | 18,11 |
| 15 | ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER 1 PHASE | 85043220 | 19,7 | 25 | 1 | 719,53 | 719,53 |
| Total Net Weight: 633,8 Kg | | | | | | Sub Total amount | 28.471,61 |
| | | | | | | Discount | - |
| | | | | | | FREIGHT CHARGES | 4.500,00 |
| | | | | | | TOTAL AMOUNT (EURO) | 32.971,61 |
| It is hereby certified that this proforma invoice shows the actual price of the goods described, that no other proforma invoice has been or will be issued, and that all particulars are true and correct. | | | | | | NAME OF SIGNATORY: A. Rasbel PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE Hamburg, 24.06.2022 SEAL AND SIGNATURE | |

Account Name: GMI Projects Hamburg GmbH
 IBAN: DE11 2011 0210 3338 120 00
 SWIFT Code: MIDDDE33XXX
 GMI Projects Hamburg GmbH
 Jungfernstieg 14, 20354 Hamburg
 Tel. +49 40 694 558 90
 Fax +49 40 694 558 929 19
 info@gmiprojects.de
 www.gmiprojects.de

